Obesity

Committee First Name Last Name E-Mail
CRD Brian Calhoun dcalhoun@vt.edu
4H Prosper Doamekpor doamekpor@mytu.tuskegee.edu
PSD Joseph Donaldson jldonaldson@tennessee.edu
FCS Carolyn Dunn carolyn_dunn@ncsu.edu
ANR Will Getz getzw@fvsu.edu
FCS Carmen Gomez carmen.gomez4@upr.edu
FCS Kris Grimes kristopher.grimes@kysu.edu
4H Mayra Hernandez |mayra.hernandez4@upr.edu
MM Louise Moore lzmoore@uky.edu
com Elizabeth Mosely emosely@scsu.edu
ANR Gary Palmer gpalmer@uky.edu
IT Rich Phelps rphelps@email.uky.edu
FCS Krystal Smith smithks@wvstateu.edu
FCS Anne Sortor asortor@uaex.edu
FCS Laura Stephenson Istep3@uky.edu
4H Cathy Sutphin cmsutph@vt.edu
FCS Kena Torbert torbertk@fvsu.edu
PSD Karl Twyner ketwyner@alcorn.edu
4H Dorothy Wilson dwilson@Iuresext.edu
MM Stan Windham windhst@auburn.edu




